
Free Mammogram Screenings
sponsored by

SENATOR ANDREW LANZA 

APPOINTMENTS ARE NECESSARY!
Call 1-800-564-6868

Senator Andrew Lanza continues his partnership with Project Renewal’s Scan Van Program to provide free 
mammography screenings and clinical breast exams to women across Staten Island. Each year in New York 
over 15,000 women are diagnosed with breast cancer and over 2,600 die from the disease. While great strides 
have been made in the early detection and treatment of breast cancer – and many diagnosed with the disease 
are living long, healthy lives – the fight against this deadly disease is far from over. Senator Lanza and Project 
Renewal are committed to educating women about the risks of breast cancer and promoting opportunities for 
early screenings because early detection saves lives!

~  Available to Women 40 and Older  ~
~  All Insurance Plans Accepted  ~  Co-Pays Waived  ~

Senator
Andrew Lanza

718-984-4073 /senatorlanza lanza@nysenate.gov @senatorlanza lanza.nysenate.gov

Thursday, February 14
Senator Lanza’s District Office

Saturday, March 23
Staten Island Mall

Thursday, April 11 
Senator Lanza’s District Office

Thursday, June 13 
Senator Lanza’s District Office

Saturday, June 29
Staten Island Mall

Thursday, August 15
Senator Lanza’s District Office

Sunday, August 18
Staten Island Mall

Thursday, September 12
Senator Lanza’s District Office

 Saturday, October 12
Staten Island Mall

Thursday, December 5
Senator Lanza’s District Office

Senator Lanza’s District Office: 3845 Richmond Avenue  •  Appointments begin at 9:00 am
Staten Island Mall: 2655 Richmond Avenue  •  Appointments begin at 9:30 am


